NetworksCentre.

FTTX Products & Services Portfolio

Products

Fibre Optic Solutions

Cables: Singlemode OS2 & Multimode OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 with 4 through to 144F core available from stock. Constructions & applications include physical infrastructure approved (PIA) ULW, tight buffered, loose tube, armoured (CST & SWA), air blown fibre; rail, military tactical, aerial, fire retardant, pre-terminated, MPO trunks & breakout cables. *Components*: Patch panels & enclosures, pigtails, connectors, adaptors, patch leads, cassettes & accessories. *Tools:* Hand tools, splicers, cleavers, cleaning & consumables. *Telco*: Dome & In-line enclosures & termination boxes *Brands*: *STL* | *Nenco* | *Jonard Tools* | *Chemtronics* |

Sumitomo

Cabinets/Enclosures & Cable Management

Data, server, wall & street cabinets IP rated external fibre boxes, domes & through joints 2 & 4 Post Racks Plinths, Fan Trays, blanking panels, cable managers, cable caging Matting Aisle containment configurations (Hot/Cold) & Server overhead fibre containment (Fiber runner) Printers & labelling

Brands: Prism | Optotec | Minkels | Gromtec | Nenco

Power & Environmental

Horizontal & vertical PDU's Intelligent power/environment monitoring solutions, Rack transfer switching Branch circuit monitoring Locking power cords KVM Uninterruptible power supplies (UPS) 600VA-11kA, Fire stopping **Brands:** Raritan | Socomec | Server Technology

Test/Measurement/ID

Handheld Network Certification Testers Light source & power meter (LS&PM), OTDR's end face inspectors, live fibre identifiers & optical light pens, Test reference cords Handheld wireless & network testers Wireless survey **Brands:** EXFO | Fluke Networks

Fusion Splicers/Cleavers & Cleaning accessories

Single & ribbon fibre splicers Fibre Cleavers - FC-6 & FC-8 series LI-ON batteries, electrodes & fibre holders Cleaning & consumables: fibre splice cassettes, swabs, wipes, sprays, kits & more. **Brands:** Sumitomo | Chemtronics | Jonard Tools

Services

Full Instrumental & Tool Servicing

Sumitomo Concierge Servicing Managed Fluke Fleet Gold Support Service

Training

BICSI RCDD, DCDC & Cabling installation program, City & Guilds Basic, copper & fibre installation & practices Fluke copper & fibre training Fibre splicing Data centre design Data centre operations management EUSR / CSCS

Hire & Lease

Managed Fluke Fleet Gold Support Service Test Equipment (EXFO/Fluke) & splicers (Sumitomo)

Pre-Staging

Data & server cabinets Pre-terminated copper & fibre cables Engraved labels

NetworksCentre.

A Leading UK Distributor

Certified to Sell, Competitively Priced

Networks Centre is one of the UK's leading distributors of FTTX solutions, bringing together superior products, specialist knowledge & extraordinary services. We work hard to maintain competitive prices for all our customers.

About Us

- Established in 2005
- £30m group turnover in 2021 (approx.)
- Very low risk credit rating
- 80,000 sq. ft warehousing (5 sites)
- 60 staff
- Privately owned
- South East based 1 hour from London
- Own vehicle delivery fleet
- Dedicated training centre & BICSI trainer
- £4m+ of stock

Value Add

- Schedule orders
- Call off's using dedicated stock
- Stock holding
- High demand products immediately available
- Stock Reports Weekly or Monthly / Shipping reports
- Controlled deliveries
- Our eco-friendly electric vehicles used where possible
- Delivered where and when required with offloading facilities
- Packaging to customer specification
- Dedicated account managers with direct contact with key STL personnel ensuring fastest responses
- Technical Support if ever required

Core Telecoms Brands



 01403 754233 V telecoms@networkscentre.com www.networkscentre.com